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282649- 88
182716- 65
242497- 94
182716- 65
182716- 65
148369- 56
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
189045- 89
242497- 94
242497-94
308071-96
308071-96
242497-94
148369- 56
180351- 28
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
180351- 28
305501- 48
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
192396- 45
283034- 85
242497-94
283034- 85
242497-94
148369- 56
182716- 65
242497-94
145224- 15
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
283034- 85
308071- 96
182716- 65
108877-43
182716- 65
282649- 88
282649- 88
242497- 94
242497-94
120742-74
120742-74
242497-94
215026-74
145224- 15
242497-94
192396- 45
242497- 94
108877-43
308071-96
305501-48
145224- 15
308071-96
145224- 15
215026- 74
108877-43
180351- 28
108877-43
242497-94
108877-43
242497-94
242497-94
148369- 56
220302- 15

VAN STALLE LUC
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
RENI ER GABRI EL
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
THI BAUT BOONS
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUOY JEAN

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
RUCQUOY JEAN
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
SCETAERTS PH.
DEBRI GODE M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
PONCELET LUC

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN STALLE LUC
VAN STALLE LUC
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
THI BAUT BOONS
DELVEAUX LOUI S
PONCELET LUC

THI BAUT BOONS
SCETAERTS PH.

THI BAUT BOONS

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
PONCELET LUC
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
PONCELET LUC
DELVEAUX LQUI S

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

RUCQUOY JEAN

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

THI BAUT BOONS

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
DEPREZ RAYMOND
SPRUYT EDDY

Geneent

SART DA
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
CORROY-
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
MONT SA
MONT SA
SOVBREF
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
GENAPPE
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
Vi eux G
SOVBREF
Vi eux G
SOVBREF
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
LI MAL
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
Vi eux G
MONT SA
VI LLERS
COURT S
VI LLERS
SART DA
SART DA
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
Rl XENSA
RI XENSA
SOVBREF
CERQOUX
LI MAL
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
COURT S
MONT SA
GENAPPE
LI MAL
MONT SA
LI MAL
CERQOUX
COURT S
MARBAI S
COURT S
SOVBREF
COURT S
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
ARCHENN
Vi eux G

EN

MQ Di st anc
11 159712
6 163099
44 161706
3 2
2 3
7 183792
7 2
46 3
50 4
1 5
1 176832
43 6
13 7
12 174021
16 2
5 8
6 2
14 160684
34 9
59 10
38 11
1 2
2 163197
39 12
14 13
32 14
23 156796
5 162758
31 15
4 2
8 16
3 3
12 4
35 17
42 174660
2 18
20 19
40 20
47 21
6 22
9 3
13 3
4 5
7 171793
7 6
7 2
15 3
17 23
23 24
13 175381
33 2
3 25
5 171956
47 2
45 26
26 2
27 27
15 2
4 4
1 2
41 3
7 5
14 4
1 2
1 3
5 3
5 4
19 28
9 5
21 29
25 30
2 4
21 160990

Ri ng
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110330520
109642018
301567620
109647818
108403814
106132419
115371819
301565220
100521220
115370219
109235118
100523620
100509320
113343220
106148719
115370919
113116417
113312620
115371519
100522520
115375819
113871217
106678119
115377319
100524020
115378519
106601019
106667919
115380219
101163118
115379019
109224218
113400820
115378819
109322215
115370419
301566120
115370119
301567520
115373319
112416120
113343620
802650711
113317020
109525216
110331020
106753019
109957620
100521620
109372318
110779916
115374919
110902415
109329515
301565620
106609019
100520120
600101620
106149219
106678519
112805217
106147219
105478219
110905815
106158819
113310120
106157819
109957920
113317120
301565920
301566720
106133619
111747119
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1209.
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132
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146
147
148
149
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182716- 65
180351- 28
145223- 14
309901- 83
282520- 56
192396- 45
242497- 94
180351- 28
192396- 45
162600- 28
162600- 28
162600- 28
108877-43
308071- 96
145223- 14
309901- 83
310110-01
182716- 65
220302- 15
308071- 96
182716- 65
242497- 94
308071- 96
283034- 85
242497- 94
145224- 15
310275-69
108877-43
305501- 48
189908- 79
189908- 79
309901- 83
120742-74
108877-43
189045- 89
282649- 88
282520- 56
189045- 89
282649- 88
192396- 45
282520- 56
310275-69
192396- 45
220302- 15
310275-69
145224- 15
145224- 15
180351- 28
242497- 94
162600- 28
182716- 65
242497-94
309901- 83
189045- 89
148369- 56
180351- 28
242497-94
215026- 74
192396- 45
145223- 14
162600- 28
192396- 45
215026-74
184158-52
148369- 56
192396- 45
309901- 83
310275-69
308071-96
308071- 96
282649- 88
145224- 15
282649- 88
120742-74
145223- 14
120742-74
145224- 15
182716- 65
145223- 14
180351- 28

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
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TASSCUL Pl ERRE
SCETAERTS PH.
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RUCQUOY JEAN
SCETAERTS PH.
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MARTI N M CHAEL
HANNON YVES
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DEBRI GOCDE M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
PONCELET LUC
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
GLI BERT M CHEL
GLI BERT M CHEL
HANNON YVES
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

RENI ER GABRI EL
VAN STALLE LUC
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
RENI ER GABRI EL
VAN STALLE LUC
SCETAERTS PH.
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
SCETAERTS PH.
SPRUYT EDDY
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
PONCELET LUC
PONCELET LUC
RUCQUQOY JEAN

THI BAUT BOONS
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
HANNON YVES

RENI ER GABRI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUOY JEAN

THI BAUT BOONS
DELVEAUX LQUI S
SCETAERTS PH.
MARTI N M CHAEL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
SCETAERTS PH.
DELVEAUX LOUI S

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

DEPREZ RAYMOND
SCETAERTS PH.
HANNON YVES
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN STALLE LUC
PONCELET LUC

VAN STALLE LUC
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
MARTI N M CHAEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
PONCELET LUC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARTI N M CHAEL

RUCQUOY JEAN

VI LLERS
MARBAI S
N L SAI
CHAUMON
CHASTRE
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
COURT S
MONT SA
N L SAI
CHAUMON
Vi eux G
VI LLERS
Vi eux G
MONT SA
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
MONT SA
Vi eux G
SOVBREF
LI MAL
TILLY
COURT S
CGENAPPE
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
CHAUMON
Rl XENSA
COURT S
CORROY-
SART DA
CHASTRE
CORROY-
SART DA
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
TILLY
VI LLERS
Vi eux G
TILLY
LI MAL

LI MAL
MARBAI S
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
CHAUMON
CORROY-
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
SOVBREF
CERQOUX
VI LLERS
N L SAI
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
CERQOUX
SART_DA
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
CHAUMON
TILLY
MONT SA
MONT SA
SART DA
LI MAL
SART DA
Rl XENSA
N L SAI
RI XENSA
LI MAL
VI LLERS
NI L SA
MARBAI S
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113400220
113315720
113337120
106143519
109277418
106600719
100521720
113315120
109503616
115661818
113923417
101077518
109659618
103629619
113333320
113413920
108358215
113405720
101182518
106366919
110886815
100522320
113342920
107670917
301565020
112803617
115667018
113316220
110410520
110438619
106139919
113411820
109375418
600025219
113420020
106756519
109277318
113419820
110332520
112447320
106160519
106024319
112440620
115641518
115669218
115615919
105482319
108300514
029029519
101078418
106013919
104550019
113411720
109235218
113442520
113314620
115380419
109595118
113884417
109173918
101076818
113887617
109594218
110359120
106134219
106601419
113413520
115665518
106148319
109257618
110333720
109374215
106755219
105446819
113336320
110778516
112800217
113403020
113067917
113311020

. 35018
. 33060
. 43380
. 46140
. 40570
. 30100
. 34210
. 33320
. 30330
. 34430
. 34440
. 34450
. 43390
. 45490
. 45260
. 48040
. 35030
. 36518
. 35140
. 46130
. 37028
. 35580
. 46220
. 36590
. 36070
. 47060
. 37060
. 44550
. 38000
. 50398
. 50408
. 49550
. 49010
. 46040
. 50268
. 35562
. 44380
. 50408
. 36062
. 33380
. 44480
. 38460
. 33460
. 37270
. 39020
. 49230
. 49320
. 37350
. 38380
. 38270
. 40038
. 39080
. 51550
. 52168
. 58180
. 38270
. 39260
. 48180
. 35210
. 49520
. 39340
. 35370
. 48490
. 38158
. 59140
. 36080
. 53170
. 41160
. 51100
. 51250
. 39002
. 52020
. 39042
. 52550
. 51110
. 53050
. 52290
. 42248
. 51290
. 40260

1172.
1171.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1146.
1146.
1145.
1145.
1145.
1144.
1144.

8723
2427
1502
0982
7464
5787
6174
3250
0417
2630
1148
9666
9137
4232
2095
1522
8771
6924
4609
1584
0983
3062
9387
1591
9956
3555
5062
4606
5870

. 0106
. 8803
. 4408

9220
1273
3800
9001
0655

. 5599
. 4613
. 3300
. 7141

2556
1605
2623
0072
2067
0339
9031
4294
9516
4661
2377
9397
2293
0360
5923
7370
5145
4485
9417
6229
1706
4889
4546
2307
7826
5799
5101
1863
2856
9796
8270
4288
9057
8658
6570
4367
2509
5946
2013
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147
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157
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159
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161
162
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165
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167
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169
170
171
172
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175
176
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
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188
189
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148369- 56
184158-52
145223- 14
242497- 94
283034- 85
184158-52
305501-48
242497-94
309901- 83
310275- 69
189908- 79
283034- 85
192396- 45
192396- 45
184158-52
282649- 88
310275-69
220302- 15
108877-43
192396- 45
162600- 28
182716- 65
182716- 65
189908- 79
310275- 69
310275-69
305501-48
184158-52
282649- 88
242497-94
184158-52
305501- 48
145224- 15
242497-94
162600- 28
180351- 28
192396- 45
310110-01
180351- 28
309901- 83
242497-94
308071-96
282643- 82
220302- 15
282520- 56
192396- 45
192396- 45
310275-69
184158- 52
184158- 52
310275-69
145223- 14
220302- 15
283034- 85
220302- 15
189045- 89
283034- 85
242497- 94
242497-94
145224- 15
120742-74
145224- 15
184158-52
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MERVEI LLE THI ERRY

THI BAUT BOONS

HANNON YVES

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
GLI BERT M CHEL

DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
VAN STALLE LUC
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
SPRUYT EDDY

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
SCETAERTS PH.
VERMYLEN DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

GLI BERT M CHEL
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
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MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
VAN STALLE LUC

THI BAUT BOONS
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THI BAUT BOONS
VERMYLEN DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN
SCETAERTS PH.

SPRUYT SEBA M CH
RUCQUOY JEAN

HANNON YVES

THI BAUT BOONS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
RONCK FERNAND

SPRUYT EDDY

TASSOUL Pl ERRE
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
MARTI N M CHAEL

SPRUYT EDDY

DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY

RENI ER GABRI EL

DEBRI GCDE M CHEL

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
PONCELET LUC

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
PONCELET LUC

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

ARCHENN
SART DA
N L SAI
SOVBREF
Vi eux G
SART_ DA
GENAPPE
SOVBREF
CHAUMON
TILLY
Bl ERGES
Vi eux G
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SART_ DA
SART DA
TILLY
Vi eux G
COURT S
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
Bl ERGES
TILLY
TILLY
GENAPPE
SART_DA
SART DA
SOVBREF
SART_DA
CGENAPPE
LI MAL
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
Vi eux G
MARBAI S
CHAUMON
SOVBREF
MONT SA
OrTI GNI
Vi eux G
CHASTRE
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TILLY
SART_DA
SART DA
TILLY
NI L SA
Vi eux G
Vi eux G
Vi eux G
CORROY-
Vi eux G
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
LI MAL

RI XENSA
LI MAL
SART_ DA
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30 41
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14 5
6 4
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26 8
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16 7
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110648416
110353520
113332620
301565520
107636817
110363220
110410220
115373219
106142219
106035919
109197418
112416520
113870017
113886017
110359620
110332020
106025119
101189518
600025419
100512418
113923617
113404920
113401920
106204619
108187417
106020519
110410820
110356920
106754419
301567220
110350320
106675119
106268119
115378019
106748619
110956115
112445020
107488017
113315320
113412820
100523120
109257918
117257516
111782519
106162119
100517018
100510718
113822317
110356620
110356820
106027419
113336220
101188618
112416720
101181718
113420320
112416420
100521520
100518520
105477819
110778116
109322815
110350520

1126.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1123.
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165
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171
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282649- 88
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
308071- 96
180351- 28

VAN STALLE LUC
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

RUCQUOY JEAN

SART DA
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
MONT SA
MARBAI S

7 159712
25 161706
27 2
31 3
24 4

4 5

4 174021
11 160684

110330520
301567620
301565220
100521220
100523620
100509320
113343220
113312620
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242497- 94
242497-94
182716- 65
242497- 94
242497-94
283034- 85
308071- 96
108877-43
282649- 88
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
108877-43
180351- 28
242497- 94
108877-43
242497-94
242497- 94
182716- 65
180351- 28
145223- 14
242497-94
180351- 28
145223- 14
309901- 83
182716- 65
242497- 94
308071-96
242497-94
108877-43
305501- 48
309901- 83
189045- 89
189045- 89
282649- 88
192396- 45
192396- 45
309901- 83
148369- 56
180351- 28
184158-52
309901- 83
282649- 88
145223- 14
182716- 65
180351- 28
184158-52
145223- 14
242497-94
184158-52
305501-48
283034- 85
184158-52
282649- 88
182716- 65
182716- 65
305501-48
184158-52
242497-94
184158-52
192396- 45
180351- 28
309901- 83
242497-94
184158-52
184158- 52
145223- 14
283034- 85
189045- 89
283034- 85
242497-94
242497- 94
184158-52
308071-96
145223- 14
184158-52
184158-52
184158- 52
145223- 14

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DEGRANDE MARI E TH
VAN STALLE LUC
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
DEGRANDE MARI E TH
RUCQUOY JEAN

THI BAUT BOONS
DEGRANDE MARI E TH
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
MARTI N M CHAEL
THI BAUT BOONS
RUCQUOY JEAN
MARTI N M CHAEL
HANNON YVES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
THI BAUT BOONS
DEGRANDE MARI E TH
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
HANNON YVES

RENI ER GABRI EL
RENI ER GABRI EL
VAN STALLE LUC
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.
HANNON YVES
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUOY JEAN

DCC TEAM DELHOVE
HANNON YVES

VAN STALLE LUC
MARTI N M CHAEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

DCC TEAM DELHOVE
MARTI N M CHAEL
THI BAUT BOONS
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
VAN STALLE LUC
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89 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 9 13 BE 110350620 13. 48268 1076. 1912 89

90 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 49 14 BE 110360820 13. 48288 1075. 9496 90
91 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 34 15 BE 110351720 13. 48368 1074. 9843 91
92 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 4 3 2 BE 113442920 14.11010 1074. 7023 92
93 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 53 16 BE 110358120 13. 48478 1073. 6598 93
94 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 19 17 BE 110356120 13. 48548 1072. 8186 94
95 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 44 18 BE 110360120 13. 49078 1071. 2600 95
96 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 39 19 BE 110357420 13. 49158 1070. 3030 96

97 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 69 18 20 BE 110351420 13.49178 1070. 0641 97



